Details

My

Listing type Looking to Sell Stock Beef
Title Quiet well marked R2yr wf heifers ID WAI96126
Agent Keith West Client
Location Waikato
Description 17 R2yr w/f heifers - well marked- very quiet, weighed last Saturday- ave 402kg

Beef

Tally

Breed

Beef Stock Sub-Type
Sub-Type Option
Age

Actual Weight
Estimate Weight
Weighed Date

Price

17

Hereford Friesian Cross
Heifers

MT

R2yr

402kg

409 now

23/3/24

Price  $1,220.00 Unit head
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